
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No.

725

801

724

815

717

883

831

605

839

798

777

737

734

937

Name

Christian JOHANSSON

Ludwig ALKMAN

Joel NILSEN

Niklas THOMAS

Johan BENDER

Marcus FRÖJD

Andreas ANDERSSON

Victor MALMBORG

Marcus JOHANSSON

Linus LINDER

Jacob LAGERBORG

Robin BENGTSSON

Rasmus BENGTSSON

Felix ERIKSSON

Club

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

ÖREBRO MK

KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK

TIBRO MK

FALKÖPINGS MK

SMK EKSJÖ

SMK EKSJÖ MC&US

SMK EKSJÖ

HÖRBY MCK

ANDERSLÖVS MK

GETINGE

HÖRBY MCK

HÖRBY MCK

TOMELILLA MK

Best Tm

1:54.538

1:55.236

1:55.242

1:55.504

1:55.788

1:56.409

1:57.679

1:58.009

1:59.027

1:59.597

2:01.362

2:02.359

2:03.754

2:04.838

Diff

0.698

0.704

0.966

1.250

1.871

3.141

3.471

4.489

5.059

6.824

7.821

9.216

10.300

Best Speed

47,617

47,329

47,326

47,219

47,103

46,852

46,346

46,217

45,822

45,603

44,940

44,574

44,071

43,689

In Lap

7

4

8

7

8

7

4

7

5

7

5

6

7

3

Team/Sponsor

Team Ljunggrens Motor

www.marinfritid.com

Nilssons Motor

Bloms MX Racing

Bloms Mx Racing

J.E/KTM RACING

TEAM Mc Service Varberg

Bloms MX Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren - Jessica Ahlgren

Ahlgren Graphics Sweden

www.ahlgrengraphics.com

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

JSM Deltävling 1  -  SM MXS Deltävling 2

MX1 & MX2

Uppsamling-Fri träning

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:50:09

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-05-15 08:50


